Rohitash Bishnoi a music artist, photographer, photoediter, softwere engineer and influence

Rohitash Bishnoi Career



Jaisalmer, Rajasthan Mar 1, 2022 (Issuewire.com) - Rohitash Bishnoi was born on 30-10-2001 in Jaisalmer, Rajasthan. The profession is photography, music artist, Software Engineer, and influence, he started his career in 2017 on Facebook. At a very young age. He started working as a photography and music artist now he is much more successful in social media. Rohitash Bishnoi is an Indian musical artist. Introduced to the music industry launch the first song "The Lover Fan" as Rohitash Bishnoi on different music platforms like Spotify, Google Play Music, Apple Music, Tunes, Amazon Music, JioSaavn, and many other international platforms. You get Rohitash Bishnoi music on Instagram or Facebook library

Filmfreeway - https://filmfreeway.com/rohitashbishnoi

- Twitter https://twitter.com/rohitbishnoi56
- News About Rohitash https://www.prfree.org/@rajkumar1212/rohitash-bishnoi-is-an-indian-young-



popular-music-artist-and-photographer-photoediter-softwere-engineer-3rmwen7nemn4

News About Rohitash Bishnoi - https://www.prlog.org/12907087-rohitash-bishnoi-top-music-artist-photographer-softwere-engineer-and-influence-of-india.html



Media Contact

Raj Kumar

vkmn18290@gmail.com

Jaisalmer

Source : rohitash

See on IssueWire